FORM NO.

235110
176887
171795
205936
202239
207268
219753
217656
215041
140023
205842
202740
189353
189875
138185
211013
233050
173871
204652
228289
143124
222764
167434
114523
158047
208809
218805
218473
60913
151072
66250
232385
71554
211231
136519
148429
116067
68270
151896
136999
177579
185885

APPLICANT NAME
Abu Talha Butt
Irsha Ameen

Isha Rao

Sheza Mansha
Awais Raza
Warda Aftab
Sohail Afzal
Nageeb Ahmad
Shehrooz Akram
Noor Ul Eman
Hamd Jahangir Butt
Anosha

Ahad Riaz

Abaid Ullah

Laiba Akram
Samia Sulayman
Maham

Zumar

Atiqa Javed
Shanza

Ali Usman Butt
Mukarram

Abrar Malik
Ahmed Tahwar
Bilal Anwar

Afaf Shafig
Tehreem

Hafiz Muhammad Bilal
Azan Ali

Kamran Ali
Meerab Sajjad
Hasham Abbas
Wajeeha Asif
Areeba Irfan

Rida Sohail
Aleesha Ajmal
Shahzad Ahmed
Shahzaib ljaz
Amina Shahbaz Khan
Ikhlag Ur Rehman
Janat Sajid Butt
Muskan Butt

FATHER NAME
Nadeem Butt
Muhammad Ameen
Rao Muhammad Asif
Chudary Muhammad Mansha
Ahmad Raza

Aftab Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Afzal
Saifullah

Akram Masih

Shahzad Ahmed
Qasim Jahangir Butt
Rashid Kamal

Riaz Ahmad

ljaz Ahmed
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Sulayman
Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Ashraf
Javed Akhter

Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Usman Butt
Abdul Sattar

Zaigham Ikram Malik
Muhammad Tahir
Anwar Siddique
Muhammad Shafiq
Shahid

Naseer Ahmad Sheikh
Tanveer Hussain
Mohammad Ehsan
Sajjad Ahmad

Ghulam Abbas
Muhammad Asif Malik
Muhammad Irfan
Abid Sohail

Ajmal han

Saced Ahmad Bajwa
ljaz Ahmed

Agha Shahbaz Ali Khan
Amin Khan
Muhammad Sajid Butt
Abdul Waheed Butt

APPLICANT CNIC
34101-3161332-1
34101-6781455-0
34103-5087483-2
34601-4053534-0
34101-9324791-1
34101-4267780-0
38401-4518778-3
35401-9440667-1
34101-9025440-7
34101-1500734-2
34101-9663907-4
34101-7722009-0
34101-6029249-3
34101-9018546-7
34104-6317723-8
34101-7986342-0
34103-2512012-2
34101-0466734-4
34101-8062671-8
35405-0659369-2
34101-5959251-1
34101-8480992-7
34104-9923586-1
34101-5666064-7
34101-5044200-5
38404-7360692-9
34101-1582568-6
34101-6983140-5
34101-5520558-7
34104-0455753-7
34104-3835270-2
34101-7480151-5
34101-6576850-0
34101-9313353-0
34103-4719124-0
34101-2655570-2
34201-8682086-7
34101-3627362-9
34101-1624350-4
15201-5361353-5
34101-8791016-0
33103-5463125-6

FINAL MERIT LISTTYPE QUOTA

7307 Fifth Open Merit
7021 Fifth Open Merit
7019 Fifth Open Merit
7007 Fifth Open Merit
7003 Fifth Open Merit
7002 Fifth Open Merit
69.95  Fifth Open Merit
69.95  Fifth Open Merit
69.89  Fifth Open Merit
69.83  Fifth Open Merit
69.75  Fifth Open Merit
69.7  Fifth Open Merit
69.66  Fifth Open Merit
6932 Fifth Open Merit
69.12  Fifth Open Merit
68.75  Fifth Open Merit
68.7  Fifth Open Merit
68.63  Fifth Open Merit
684 Fifth Open Merit
6833 Fifth Open Merit
683 Fifth Open Merit
6824  Fifth Open Merit
68.03  Fifth Open Merit

68 Fifth Open Merit
67.97  Fifth Open Merit
67.9  Fifth Open Merit
67.77  Fifth Open Merit
67.76  Fifth Open Merit
67.57  Fifth Open Merit
67.29  Fifth Open Merit
67.27  Fifth Open Merit
67.05  Fifth Open Merit
66.85  Fifth Open Merit
6673 Fifth Open Merit
6651 Fifth Open Merit
6651 Fifth Open Merit
6625  Fifth Open Merit
662  Fifth Open Merit
66.18  Fifth Open Merit

66 Fifth Open Merit
65.75  Fifth Open Merit
6542  Fifth Open Merit

CAMPUS NAME  DEPARTMENT NAME

Gujranwala
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Gujranwala
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Gujranwala
Gujranwala
Gujranwala
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Gujranwala
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Gujranwala

Department of Banking & Finance
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PROGRAM NAME

BBA Hons.
BBA Hons.
BBA Hons.
BBA Hons.
BBA Hons.
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Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1t Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)
Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)

SEMESTER TYPE PROGRAM SHIFT

1st Semester  Morning
1st Semester  Morning
1st Semester  Morning
1st Semester  Morning
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