FORM NO.	APPLICANT NAME	FATHER NAME	APPLICANT CNIC	FINAL MERIT	LIST TYPE	QUOTA	CAMPUS NAME	DEPARTMENT NAME	PROGRAM NAME	SEMESTER TYPE	PROGRAM SHIFT
235110	Abu Talha Butt	Nadeem Butt	34101-3161332-1	73.07	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
176887	Irsha Ameen	Muhammad Ameen	34101-6781455-0	70.21	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
171795	Isha Rao	Rao Muhammad Asif	34103-5087483-2	70.19	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
205936	Sheza Mansha	Chudary Muhammad Mansha	34601-4053534-0	70.07	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
202239	Awais Raza	Ahmad Raza	34101-9324791-1	70.03	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
207268	Warda Aftab	Aftab Ahmad Khan	34101-4267780-0	70.02	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
219753	Sohail Afzal	Muhammad Afzal	38401-4518778-3	69.95	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
217656	Naqeeb Ahmad	Saifullah	35401-9440667-1	69.95	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
215041	Shehrooz Akram	Akram Masih	34101-9025440-7	69.89	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
140023	Noor UI Eman	Shahzad Ahmed	34101-1500734-2	69.83	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
205842	Hamd Jahangir Butt	Qasim Jahangir Butt	34101-9663907-4	69.75	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
202740	Anosha	Rashid Kamal	34101-7722009-0	69.7	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
189353	Ahad Riaz	Riaz Ahmad	34101-6029249-3	69.66	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
189875	Abaid Ullah	Ijaz Ahmed	34101-9018546-7	69.32	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
138185	Laiba Akram	Muhammad Akram	34104-6317723-8	69.12	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
211013	Samia Sulayman	Muhammad Sulayman	34101-7986342-0	68.75	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
233050	Maham	Khalid Mehmood	34103-2512012-2	68.7	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
173871	Zumar	Muhammad Ashraf	34101-0466734-4	68.63	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
204652	Atiqa Javed	Javed Akhter	34101-8062671-8	68.4	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
228289	Shanza	Ghulam Mustafa	35405-0659369-2	68.33	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
143124	Ali Usman Butt	Muhammad Usman Butt	34101-5959251-1	68.3	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
222764	Mukarram	Abdul Sattar	34101-8480992-7	68.24	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
167434	Abrar Malik	Zaigham Ikram Malik	34104-9923586-1	68.03	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
114523	Ahmed Tahwar	Muhammad Tahir	34101-5666064-7	68	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
158047	Bilal Anwar	Anwar Siddique	34101-5044200-5	67.97	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
208809	Afaf Shafiq	Muhammad Shafiq	38404-7360692-9	67.9	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
218805	Tehreem	Shahid	34101-1582568-6	67.77	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
218473	Hafiz Muhammad Bilal	Naseer Ahmad Sheikh	34101-6983140-5	67.76	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
60913	Azan Ali	Tanveer Hussain	34101-5520558-7		Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
151072	Kamran Ali	Mohammad Ehsan	34104-0455753-7	67.29	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
66250	Meerab Sajjad	Sajjad Ahmad	34104-3835270-2	67.27	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
232385	Hasham Abbas	Ghulam Abbas	34101-7480151-5	67.05	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
71554	Wajeeha Asif	Muhammad Asif Malik	34101-6576850-0	66.85	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
211231	Areeba Irfan	Muhammad Irfan	34101-9313353-0	66.73	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
136519	Rida Sohail	Abid Sohail	34103-4719124-0	66.51	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
148429	Aleesha Ajmal	Ajmal Khan	34101-2655570-2	66.51	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
116067	Shahzad Ahmed	Saeed Ahmad Bajwa	34201-8682086-7	66.25	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
68270	Shahzaib Ijaz	Ijaz Ahmed	34101-3627362-9	66.2	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
151896	Amina Shahbaz Khan	Agha Shahbaz Ali Khan	34101-1624350-4	66.18	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
136999	Ikhlaq Ur Rehman	Amin Khan	15201-5361353-5	66	Fifth	Open Merit	Gujranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons. Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
177579	Janat Sajid Butt	Muhammad Sajid Butt	34101-8791016-0	65.75	Fifth	Open Merit	Guiranwala	Department of Banking & Finance	BBA Hons, Banking & Finance, 1st Semester (Morning)	1st Semester	Morning
	Janat Sajiu butt	iviulialilliau Jajiu butt	34101-0791010-0	03.73					box nois: building a rindice, 2st semester (worning)		тионты